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11 Ledbury

Overall Averages 8.6 49.7 430.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:40 19:20:12 47:32 11.13 53.9 600 1085 601
2 Tom Baker 0.961 17:58:54 18:58:43 59:49 9.94 57.3 570 1155 593
3 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:28:09 19:27:23 59:14 10.06 55.7 560 1121 679
4 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 10.58 47.3 500 951 647
5 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:22:37 19:21:28 58:51 9.11 50.5 460 1017 543
6 0.751 18:01:04 19:02:02 60:58 10.19 45.1 460 909 613
7 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:10 19:10:57 57:47 8.94 51.5 460 1036 522
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:05:11 19:02:23 57:12 8.93 50.4 450 1015 649
9 Andy Howman 0.915 18:35:59 19:38:45 62:46 8.94 48.1 430 968 470

10 Richard Davies 0.788 18:08:48 19:05:54 57:06 7.04 52.6 370 1058 470
11 Rose Taylor 0.684 17:59:10 18:49:32 50:22 7.54 47.7 360 961 526
12 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:15:10 19:14:23 59:13 6.95 50.4 350 1014 436
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:59:52 19:01:01 57:29 8.15 40.5 330 815 405
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:10:56 19:14:47 63:51 6.71 44.7 300 900 374
15 0.765 18:06:27 19:04:47 58:20 5.06 49.4 250 995 327

Efficiency rating Averages 8.6 49.7 430.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Tom Baker 0.961 17:58:54 18:58:43 59:49 9.94 57.3 570 1155 593
2 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:28:09 19:27:23 59:14 10.06 55.7 560 1121 679
3 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:40 19:20:12 47:32 11.13 53.9 600 1085 601
4 Richard Davies 0.788 18:08:48 19:05:54 57:06 7.04 52.6 370 1058 470
5 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:10 19:10:57 57:47 8.94 51.5 460 1036 522
6 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:22:37 19:21:28 58:51 9.11 50.5 460 1017 543
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:05:11 19:02:23 57:12 8.93 50.4 450 1015 649
8 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:15:10 19:14:23 59:13 6.95 50.4 350 1014 436
9 0.765 18:06:27 19:04:47 58:20 5.06 49.4 250 995 327

10 Andy Howman 0.915 18:35:59 19:38:45 62:46 8.94 48.1 430 968 470
11 Rose Taylor 0.684 17:59:10 18:49:32 50:22 7.54 47.7 360 961 526
12 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 10.58 47.3 500 951 647
13 0.751 18:01:04 19:02:02 60:58 10.19 45.1 460 909 613
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:10:56 19:14:47 63:51 6.71 44.7 300 900 374
15 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:59:52 19:01:01 57:29 8.15 40.5 330 815 405

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.6 49.7 430.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Simon Thompson 0.825 18:28:09 19:27:23 59:14 10.06 55.7 560 1121 679
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:05:11 19:02:23 57:12 8.93 50.4 450 1015 649
3 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 10.58 47.3 500 951 647
4 0.751 18:01:04 19:02:02 60:58 10.19 45.1 460 909 613
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:32:40 19:20:12 47:32 11.13 53.9 600 1085 601
6 Tom Baker 0.961 17:58:54 18:58:43 59:49 9.94 57.3 570 1155 593
7 Karen Thompson 0.847 18:22:37 19:21:28 58:51 9.11 50.5 460 1017 543
8 Rose Taylor 0.684 17:59:10 18:49:32 50:22 7.54 47.7 360 961 526
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:10 19:10:57 57:47 8.94 51.5 460 1036 522

10 Andy Howman 0.915 18:35:59 19:38:45 62:46 8.94 48.1 430 968 470
11 Richard Davies 0.788 18:08:48 19:05:54 57:06 7.04 52.6 370 1058 470
12 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:15:10 19:14:23 59:13 6.95 50.4 350 1014 436
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:59:52 19:01:01 57:29 8.15 40.5 330 815 405
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:10:56 19:14:47 63:51 6.71 44.7 300 900 374
15 0.765 18:06:27 19:04:47 58:20 5.06 49.4 250 995 327
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